

WRIT PETITION NO. 2243 OF 2017

Union Of India And 2 OthersRespondent

MsPriyanka Upadhyay i/by Ashish Mehta, Advocate for the Respondents.

DATE : 23rd January, 2019

At the request of the learned Advocate for the Respondent matter is adjourned. Stand over as per CMIS date.

Page 1/1